
COA58SA
12’
82”

55 lbs.
17”
2”
19”

2990 lbs.
550 lbs.
2440 lbs.

Single Leaf-Spring
Optional

ST205/75D15
Load Range C

5-Bolt
4” Tube

5/4” x 6” Planks

COA510SA
14’
82”

60 lbs.
17”
2”
19”

2990 lbs.
600 lbs.
2390 lbs.

Single Leaf-Spring
Optional

ST205/75D15
Load Range C

5-Bolt
4” Tube

5/4” x 6” Planks

COA6510SA
14’

100”
70 lbs.

17”
2”
19”

2,990 lbs.
700 lbs.

2,290 lbs.
Single Leaf-Spring

Optional
ST205/75D15 
Load Range C

5 Bolt
4” Tube

5/4” x 6” Planks

COA6512SA
16’

100”
75 lbs.

17”
2”
19”

2,990 lbs.
750 lbs.

2,240 lbs.
Single Leaf-Spring

Optional
ST205/75D15 
Load Range C

5 Bolt
4” Tube

5/4” x 6” Planks

COA6514SA
18’

100”
80 lbs.

17”
2”
19”

2,990 lbs.
800 lbs.

2,190 lbs.
Single Leaf-Spring

Optional
ST205/75D15 
Load Range C

5 Bolt
4” Tube

5/4” x 6” Planks

SPECIFICATIONS
SINGLE AXLE TRAILERS STANDARD OPEN 

ALUMINUM TRAILERS
with Wood Plank Flooring

WARRANTY INFORMATION
Every trailer is covered by a (one) year limited 
warranty. The terms or conditions of this warranty 
will be included with each trailer’s certificate of 
origin. You will receive these documents when 
a trailer is paid in full. The warranty period will 
begin on the date of retail sale. Please fill out the 
registration card when you purchase the trailer and 
return it to Forest River, Inc.

F-66-383	 2011 Forest River, Inc.	 Litho U.S.A.

Forest River Cargo 
3731 California Road 
Elkhart, IN 46514
Phone: 574-266-7515
Fax: 574-266-7532

Forest River Cargo South 
193 Industrial Drive
Ocilla, GA 31774
Phone: 229-468-3352
Fax: 229-468-3138

*Some models shown with optional equipment

TANDEM AXLE TRAILERS

CAR HAULER
COA718TA2

22’
102”
18’
82”
23”
18”

2-5/16” Coupler
160 lbs.

19”
2-5/16”

Tandem Leaf-Spring
Electric

Curb Weight
G.V.W.R.

Payload Capacity
Floor

Tires

Wheels
Frame

Beavertail

1,600 lbs.
7,000 lbs.
5,400 lbs.

5/4 x 6” Planks 
Wolmanized® 
(Standard) 

ST205/75R15 
Load Range C
5 Bolt Silver

4” Tube
3’ (Standard)

Model:
Overall Length
Overall Width

Deck Length
Deck Width
Deck Height

Beavertail Height
Hitch

Hitch Weight
Hitch Height

Ball Size
Axles

Brakes
Prices and Specifications subject to change without prior notice. 
Some models shown with optional equipment.

Model:
Overall Length
Overall Width
Hitch Weight
Hitch Height

Ball Size
Platform Height

G.V.W.R.
Curb Weight

Payload Capacity
Axles

Brakes
Tires

Wheels
Frame

Floor (Treated)

COA6514TA2
18’

100”
90 lbs.

17”
2-5/16”

19”
7,000 lbs.
1,015 lbs.
5,985 lbs.

Tandem Leaf-Spring
Electric

ST205/75D15 
Load Range C

5 Bolt
5” Tube

5/4” x 6” Planks

COA6516TA2
20’

100”
100 lbs.

17”
2-5/16”

19”
7,000 lbs.
1,160 lbs.
5,840 lbs.

Tandem Leaf-Spring
Electric

ST205/75D15 
Load Range C

5 Bolt
5” Tube

5/4” x 6” Planks 

COA6520TA2
23’ 10”

100”
132 lbs.

20”
2-5/16”

22”
7,000 lbs.
1,320 lbs.
5,680 lbs.

Tandem Leaf-Spring
Electric

ST205/75D15
Load Range C
5 Bolt Silver

6” Tube
5/4” x 6” Planks

Model:
Overall Length
Overall Width
Hitch Weight
Hitch Height

Ball Size
Platform Height

G.V.W.R.
Curb Weight

Payload Capacity
Axles

Brakes
Tires

Wheels
Frame

Floor (Treated)

A Berkshire-Hathaway Company

Scan this barcode 
using a QR Reader 

on your smart 
phone to learn more 
about Forest River.



•	All Aluminum Construction
•	15” Side Rails
•	Removable Rear Ramp

•	Treated Wood Deck
•	12-Volt Breakaway Switch w/Battery 

(Tandem Axle Models)
•	E-Z Lube Hubs w/Grease Caps

•	Silver Powder-Coat Wheels
•	Molded ABS License Plate Holder w/

Built-In Light
•	Safety Chains

•	Tongue-Mount Spare Tire
•	Fold-Down Stabilizer Jacks
•	Aluminum Plank Flooring
•	Aluminum Wheels

•	Wheel Chocks
•	D-Ring Tiedowns
•	Electric Brakes (Single Axle Models)
•	48” Side Ramp
•	ATP-Enclosed Sides

•	Mesh-Enclosed Sides
•	Taller Sides

•	Tandem Removable Fenders
• Removable Rear Ramps
• 4 - 5,000 lbs. D-Rings
• DOT Lighting
• Chrome Lug Nuts
• Chrome Center Caps
• Safety Chains
• Breakaway Switch w/Battery

OPEN ALUMINUM FRAME TRAILERS

STANDARD FEATURES

STANDARD FEATURES
(CAR HAULER)

COMMON OPTIONS

Car Hauler 
with Optional 
ATP Flooring 
Pictured with 
Ramp Up

Car Hauler 
with Optional 
ATP Flooring 
Pictured with 
Ramp Down

Car Hauler with 
Optional ATP 
Flooring Pictured 
with Driver’s Side 
Removable Fender

Open Aluminum shown with optional  
Aluminum Planked Flooring and Aluminum Rims.

Open Aluminum Solid Side shown with  
optional ATP Enclosed Sides.

Open Aluminum Double Ramp shown with optional  
Mesh Enclosed Sides and 48” Side Ramp.

Open Aluminum Car Hauler shown  
with optional ATP Flooring.

Open Aluminum Car Hauler shown with optional 
Extruded Aluminum Plank Flooring.

Prices and Specifications subject to change without prior notice. Some models shown with optional equipment. These features also apply to the Extruded Aluminum Plank Floor models.

CAR  HAULERLANDSCAPE AND UTILITY


