SPECIFICATIONS

SINGLE AXLE TRAILERS

Model:	COA58SA	COA510SA	COA6510SA	COA6512SA	COA6514SA
Overall Length	12'	14'	14'	16'	18'
Overall Width	82"	82"	100"	100"	100"
Hitch Weight	55 lbs.	60 lbs.	70 lbs.	75 lbs.	80 lbs.
Hitch Height	17"	17"	17"	17"	17"
Ball Size	2"	2"	2"	2"	2"
Platform Height	19"	19"	19"	19"	19"
G.V.W.R.	2990 lbs.	2990 lbs.	2,990 lbs.	2,990 lbs.	2,990 lbs.
Curb Weight	550 lbs.	600 lbs.	700 lbs.	750 lbs.	800 lbs.
Payload Capacity	2440 lbs.	2390 lbs.	2,290 lbs.	2,240 lbs.	2,190 lbs.
Axles	Single Leaf-Spring				
Brakes	Optional	Optional	Optional	Optional	Optional
Tires	ST205/75D15	ST205/75D15	ST205/75D15	ST205/75D15	ST205/75D15
	Load Range C				
Wheels	5-Bolt	5-Bolt	5 Bolt	5 Bolt	5 Bolt
Frame	4" Tube				
Floor (Treated)	5/4" x 6" Planks				

TANDEM AXLE TRAILERS

Model:	COA6514TA2	COA6516TA2	COA6520TA2
Overall Length	18'	20'	23' 10"
Overall Width	100"	100"	100"
Hitch Weight	90 lbs.	100 lbs.	132 lbs.
Hitch Height	17"	17"	20"
Ball Size	2-5/16"	2-5/16"	2-5/16"
Platform Height	19"	19"	22"
G.V.W.R.	7,000 lbs.	7,000 lbs.	7,000 lbs.
Curb Weight	1,015 lbs.	1,160 lbs.	1,320 lbs.
Payload Capacity	5,985 lbs.	5,840 lbs.	5,680 lbs.
Axles	Tandem Leaf-Spring	Tandem Leaf-Spring	Tandem Leaf-Spring
Brakes	Electric	Electric	Electric
Tires	ST205/75D15	ST205/75D15	ST205/75D15
	Load Range C	Load Range C	Load Range C
Wheels	5 Bolt	5 Bolt	5 Bolt Silver
Frame	5" Tube	5" Tube	6" Tube
Floor (Treated)	5/4" x 6" Planks	5/4" x 6" Planks	5/4" x 6" Planks

CAR HAULER

Model:	COA718TA2		
Overall Length	22'	Curb Weight	1,600 lbs.
Overall Width	102"	G.V.W.R.	7,000 lbs.
Deck Length	18'	Payload Capacity	5,400 lbs.
Deck Width	82"	Floor	5/4 x 6" Planks
Deck Height	23"		Wolmanized®
Beavertail Height	18"		(Standard)
Hitch	2-5/16" Coupler	Tires	ST205/75R15
Hitch Weight	160 lbs.		Load Range C
Hitch Height	19"	Wheels	5 Bolt Silver
Ball Size	2-5/16"	Frame	4" Tube
Axles	Tandem Leaf-Spring	Beavertail	3' (Standard)
Brakes	Electric		

Prices and Specifications subject to change without prior notice. Some models shown with optional equipment.

STANDARD OPEN **ALUMINUM TRAILERS** with Wood Plank Flooring









A Berkshire-Hathaway Company

Forest River Cargo 3731 California Road Elkhart, IN 46514 Phone: 574-266-7515 Fax: 574-266-7532

Forest River Cargo South 193 Industrial Drive Ocilla, GA 31774 Phone: 229-468-3352 Fax: 229-468-3138

Scan this barcode using a QR Reader on your smart phone to learn more about Forest River.

Litho U.S.A.

WARRANTY INFORMATION

Every trailer is covered by a (one) year limited warranty. The terms or conditions of this warranty will be included with each trailer's certificate of origin. You will receive these documents when a trailer is paid in full. The warranty period will begin on the date of retail sale. Please fill out the registration card when you purchase the trailer and return it to Forest River, Inc.

*Some models shown with optional equipment

F-66-383 2011 Forest River, Inc.



LANDSCAPE AND UTILITY

OPEN ALUMINUM FRAME TRAILERS

Open Aluminum shown with optional Aluminum Planked Flooring and Aluminum Rims.





Open Aluminum Solid Side shown with optional ATP Enclosed Sides.





Open Aluminum Double Ramp shown with optional Mesh Enclosed Sides and 48" Side Ramp.





STANDARD FEATURES

- All Aluminum Construction
- 15" Side Rails
- Removable Rear Ramp

- Treated Wood Deck
- 12-Volt Breakaway Switch w/Battery (Tandem Axle Models)
- E-Z Lube Hubs w/Grease Caps

- Silver Powder-Coat Wheels
- Molded ABS License Plate Holder w/ Built-In Light
- Safety Chains

COMMON OPTIONS

- Tongue-Mount Spare Tire
- Fold-Down Stabilizer Jacks
- Aluminum Plank Flooring
- Aluminum Wheels

- Wheel Chocks
- D-Ring Tiedowns
- Electric Brakes (Single Axle Models)
- 48" Side Ramp
- ATP-Enclosed Sides

- Mesh-Enclosed Sides
- Taller Sides

CAR HAULER

Open Aluminum Car Hauler shown with optional ATP Flooring.



Open Aluminum Car Hauler shown with optional Extruded Aluminum Plank Flooring.



STANDARD FEATURES (CAR HAULER)

- Tandem Removable Fenders
- Removable Rear Ramps
- 4 5,000 lbs. D-Rings
- DOT Lighting
- Chrome Lug Nuts
- Chrome Center Caps
- Safety Chains
- Breakaway Switch w/Battery



Car Hauler with Optional ATP Flooring Pictured with Ramp Up



Car Hauler with Optional ATP Flooring Pictured with Ramp Down



Car Hauler with
Optional ATP
Flooring Pictured
with Driver's Side
Removable Fender

These features also apply to the Extruded Aluminum Plank Floor models.